













INDIAN SOCIETY
FOR HEART AND LUNG
TRANSPLANTATION



HFAI 2024

Innovate, Imbibe & Implement latest quality care in Heart Failure

9th - 11th February, New Delhi

10th Annual conference of Heart Failure Association of India

Conference Venue:

Pullman New Delhi Aerocity New Delhi, India

www.hfai.co.in

Dear Colleagues,

It gives us immense pleasure in extending to you a very warm invitation to attend the 10th Annual conference of the Heart Failure association of India, which will be held in New Delhi from the 9th to 11th February 2024.

This conference will feature several National and International thought leaders who will share their knowledge with the participants. Several hands-on training workshops and teaching sessions based on case-based discussions have been planned. We hope that their deliberations will provide a unique opportunity for the delegates to update their knowledge in different areas of Heart Failure management and help them to provide quality care to patients in their clinical practice.

Every year the annual Heart Failure Association of India Conference has been held in partnership with the Heart Failure Association of the European Society of Cardiology and has become an eagerly awaited event where Clinical and Interventional Cardiologists, Electro physiologists and CTVs surgeons have come together to deliberate upon the latest advances in their respective fields.



Dr. Abraham OommanPresident



Dr. Bagirath Raghuraman Secretary



Dr. Sanjay MittalOrganizing Secretary, HFAI 2024

Vice President

Dr. Uday Jadhav

Joint Secretary

Dr Sunder T

Patron

Dr. V K Chopra

Editor-in-chief

(Heart Failure Journal of India)

Dr. Harikrishnan S

Executive Council

Dr. KR Balakrishnan

Dr. JC Mohan

Dr. Rakesh Yadav

Dr. Sandeep Seth

Dr. Sanjay Mittal

Dr. Venugopal K

Dr. Bagirath Raguraman

Board of Governors

Dr. Dev Pahlajani

Dr. Inder S Anand

Dr. Naresh Trehan

Dr. V K Chopra

Dr. Vijayaraghavan G

ABSTRACT SUBMISSION

Abstracts are invited for a competitive session from areas of research related to Heart Failure.

1stPrize

Opportunity for HFAI Sponsored presentation in ESC - HFA 2024 or INR 50,000/-

2ndPrize

Opportunity for HFAI Sponsored presentationin HFSA 2024 or INR 25,000/-

LAST DATE FOR SUBMISSION - 15TH JANUARY 2023

SUBMIT NOW

HIGHLIGHTS OF THE CONFERENCE

- Discussion on latest developments in the field of Heart Failure Management in Association with prestigious International Heart Failure Societies like HFA-ESC, HFSA & Asian Heart Society
- 2. Renowned National and International faculty
- 3.16 CME Credit Hours
- 4. Interactive Quiz after each didactic lecture Citation for Best Participant Award
- 5. Clinical case discussion with experts to enhance Clinical Problem Solving Skills
- 6. Hands on workshop to help development of clinical management skills on various aspects of Heart Failure
- a. Mechanical Circulatory Support in cardiogenic shock
- b. Trans catheter Aortic Valve Implantation
- c. Echo imaging in HF
- d. Electrophysiology
- 7. Abstract Presentation Session-Prizes
- 8. Surgical track- Advances in Heart Failure Surgery & Transplant
- 9. Dedicated PG Track program Quizzes to enable budding cardiologists understand the nuances of HF
- 10. Deliberate Discussions/ Debates/ Quizzes on Exclusive Heart Failure Topics
- 11. Nursing Track program for aspirants to opt for a career in Heart Failure Nursing

Call for Unique Clinical Case Studies In Heart Failure

Topics for clinical cases

- Acute heart Failure
- · Worsening Heart Failure
- Advanced Heart Failure
- · Cardio Renal Syndrome
- Cardiomyopathy of various kinds

Last date for submission

15th January 2024

SUBMIT NOW

CLICK HERE

Selected cases will get an opportunity to present their cases during HFAI 2024 along with a certificate. Top 5 cases would receive cash reward of 10K/case



Conference Venue: Pullman New Delhi Aerocity New Delhi, India

Asset No 02, Gmr Hospitality District, IGI Rd, Aerocity, New Delhi

Conference Secretariat:

HFAI 2024, C/o Dr. Sanjay Mittal, Dept. of Clinical Cardiology, Room no 10, 2nd floor, Medanta - The Medicity, Gurugram

Email: hfaidelhi2024@gmail.com

Ph: 9650961943

Registration is free but mandatory

CLICK HERE

www.hfai.co.in